San Joaquin Delta College FY 2026/27
MANAGEMENT SALARY SCHEDULE
C

20262027

Range A

D

H

K

L

Assistant Superintendent/Vice President, Instruction & Planning

Assistant Superintendent/Vice President, Student Services

1A*

$180,900

$185,898

$191,045

$196,346

$201.807

$207,432

$213,224

$219,622

$226.211

$232,996

$239,986

$247,186

Vice President. Administrative Services

Vice President. Human Resources & Risk Management

Vice President, Operations

$166,582

$171,580

$176,727

$182,029

$187.488

$193,115

$198,907

$204.873

$211,020

$217.351

$223,872

$230,588

Associate Vice President of Career Technical Education & Workforce Development

Associate Vice President of Student Learning, Assessment. and Planning
Associate Vice President of Student Services

2A*

$162,633

$167,514

$172,539

$177,714

$183,047

$188,537

$194,194

Dean. College Center

Dean. CTE & Workforce Development

Dean. Instruction

Dean. Student Learning and Assessment

Dean, Student Services

Dean, Regional & Distance Education

Executive Director, Information Technology

$157,897

$162,634

$167,514

$172,539

$177,716

$183,047

$188,538

Dean, Institutional Effectiveness, Equity, & Achievement

$149,667

$154,156

$158,781

$163,544

$168,450

$173,503

$178,708

Director, Fiscal Services

Executive Director, Delta College Foundation

$141,864

$146,120

$150,504

$155,017

$159,669

$164,459

$169.393

Director, Athletics

Director. Health Sciences

Director, POST Academy

Director, Procurement, Contracts, & Auxiliary Services

District Police Chief

$134,468

$138,502

$142,655

$146,938

$151,344

$155,884

$160,562

Director, Admissions & Records

Director, Career Transfer & Counseling Center

Director, Facilities Management & Operations

Director, Human Resources

Director, Student Support Services

$127,457

$131.281

$135,220

$139,276

$143.454

$147,758

$152,191

Assistant Director, Info. Tech. Systems

Assistant Director, Systems Development

Director, Purchasing & Contracts

$120,812

$124,438

$128,170

$132,017

$135,977

$140,056

$144.258

Coordinator, P.O.S.T Academy

Director, Child Development Center

Director. COVID-19 Response

Director, Financial Aid & Scholarships

Director, Grants

Director, Marketing, Communications & Outreach

$114,515

$117,950

$121.,488

$125,133

$128.886

$132,752

$136,735

Assistant Dean, Outreach Equity & Student Services

Assistant Director, Auxiliary Services

Assistant Director, Facilities Management & Operations

Assistant Director, Fiscal Services

Assistant Director, Procurement & Contracts

Director, Strategic Enrollment Management

Director. Student Activities

Manager, Information Technology

$108,543

$111,799

$115,154

$118,607

$122,167

$125,831

$129,606

Manager, Human Resources

$102,885

$105.970

$109.151

$112,425

$115.799

$119,273

$122.849

Campus Police Sergeant

Manager, Empowerment Programs

Manager, Facilities Planning & Environmental Compliance

Manager, Welcome Center

$97.523

$100,449

$103.461

$106,566

$109,764

$113,056

$116,448

Assistant Director, EOPS/CARE

Assistant Director, Financial Aid. Scholarships. & Veterans Services

Director, Empowering Positive Initiatives for Change (EPIC)

Director, Strong Workforce Program

Manager, Student & Community Outreach

Manager, Student Success & Support Program

Payroll Officer

Project Manager, STEM

Registrar

$92,437

$95,211

$98,068

$101,009

$104,039

$107,160

$110.375

Manager, Farm Laboratory

Manager, Maintenance/Energy

Manager, Veteran Resource Center

Project Manager, Basic Skills

Project Manager, CalPASS

Project Manager, CalWORKSs Assessment

Project Manager, CCPT & CTEE

Project Manager, Delta Sierra Adult Education Alliance (DSAEA)

Project Manager, MESA

Project Manager, Nursing Apprenticeship

$87.620

$90,249

$92,955

$95,743

$98,616

$101,575

$104,621

Manager, Custodial and Grounds

Manager, Publications Center

Supervisor. Community Education

Supervisor, Purchasing

$83,050

$85,543

$88,109

$90,752

$93,474

$96,278

$99,166

Longevity increases of 2.5% of the base salary will be applied as follows:

Effective July 1 of the ninth (9th), thirteenth (13th), seventeenth (17th), twenty-first (215t), and twenty-fifth (25th) years of consecutive, continuous employment.
Managers possessing an earned doctorate receive an additional salary: the difference between columns V1 and VI of the Contract and Regular Faculty Salary Schedule for 2016-17 through 2018-19, which is 52,311 annually.
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