San Joaquin Delta College FY 2026/27 MANAGEMENT SALARY SCHEDULE 2026-2027 1.01

MANAGEMENT SALARY SCHEDULE Classification	Range		В	C	D	E	F	G	н	T	J	K	I.
Assistant Superintendent/Vice President, Instruction & Planning			l	6101.045	T	6201.007	6207.422		1	1 6006 011	6222 004	6220.006	6245.104
Assistant Superintendent/Vice President, Student Services	1A*	\$180,900	\$185,898	\$191,045	\$196,346	\$201,807	\$207,432	\$213,224	\$219,622	\$226,211	\$232,996	\$239,986	\$247,186
Vice President, Administrative Services													
Vice President, Human Resources & Risk Management	1	\$166,582	\$171,580	\$176,727	\$182,029	\$187,488	\$193,115	\$198,907	\$204,873	\$211,020	\$217,351	\$223,872	\$230,588
Vice President, Operations Associate Vice President of Career Technical Education & Workforce Development	-	1			+						1	1	1
Associate Vice President of Career Technical Education & Workforce Development  Associate Vice President of Student Learning, Assessment, and Planning	2A*	\$162,633	\$167,514	\$172,539	\$177,714	\$183,047	\$188,537	\$194,194					
Associate Vice President of Student Services  Associate Vice President of Student Services		0102,033	ψ107,511	0172,000	<i>\$177,711</i>	\$105,017	\$100,557	0171,171					
Dean, College Center									1				
Dean, CTE & Workforce Development													
Dean, Instruction													
Dean, Student Learning and Assessment	2	\$157,897	\$162,634	\$167,514	\$172,539	\$177,716	\$183,047	\$188,538					
Dean, Student Services													
Dean, Regional & Distance Education  Executive Director, Information Technology													
Dean, Institutional Effectiveness, Equity, & Achievement	3	\$149,667	\$154,156	\$158,781	\$163,544	\$168,450	\$173,503	\$178,708	1				
Director, Fiscal Services							1		1				
Executive Director, Delta College Foundation	4	\$141,864	\$146,120	\$150,504	\$155,017	\$159,669	\$164,459	\$169,393					
Director, Athletics									1				
Director, Health Sciences													
Director, POST Academy	5	\$134,468	\$138,502	\$142,655	\$146,938	\$151,344	\$155,884	\$160,562					
Director, Procurement, Contracts, & Auxiliary Services		1		1	1								
District Police Chief Director Admissions & Pacorde	-	+			+		1	<del>                                     </del>	-				
Director, Admissions & Records Director, Career Transfer & Counseling Center		1			1								
Director, Facilities Management & Operations	6	\$127,457	\$131,281	\$135,220	\$139,276	\$143,454	\$147,758	\$152,191					
Director, Human Resources				, .		, .	,						
Director, Student Support Services													
Assistant Director, Info. Tech. Systems													
Assistant Director, Systems Development	7	\$120,812	\$124,438	\$128,170	\$132,017	\$135,977	\$140,056	\$144,258					
Director, Purchasing & Contracts	_								4				
Coordinator, P.O.S.T Academy Director, Child Development Center													
Director, COVID-19 Response													
Director, Financial Aid & Scholarships	- 8	\$114,515	\$117,950	\$121,488	\$125,133	\$128,886	\$132,752	\$136,735					
Director, Grants													
Director, Marketing, Communications & Outreach													
Assistant Dean, Outreach Equity & Student Services													
Assistant Director, Auxiliary Services													
Assistant Director, Facilities Management & Operations Assistant Director, Fiscal Services					1								
Assistant Director, Procurement & Contracts	9	\$108,543	\$111,799	\$115,154	\$118,607	\$122,167	\$125,831	\$129,606					
Director, Strategic Enrollment Management													
Director, Student Activities													
Manager, Information Technology													
Manager, Human Resources	10	\$102,885	\$105,970	\$109,151	\$112,425	\$115,799	\$119,273	\$122,849					
Campus Police Sergeant													
Manager, Empowerment Programs  Manager, Facilities Planning & Environmental Compliance	11	\$97,523	\$100,449	\$103,461	\$106,566	\$109,764	\$113,056	\$116,448					
Manager, Facilities Flaining & Environmental Compilance  Manager, Welcome Center		1		1	1								
Assistant Director, EOPS/CARE		1			1				1				
Assistant Director, Financial Aid, Scholarships, & Veterans Services		1		1	1								
Director, Empowering Positive Initiatives for Change (EPIC)													
Director, Strong Workforce Program	- 10	602 425	605.211	000.000	6101 000	6104.020	6107.160	6110.255					
Manager, Student & Community Outreach  Manager, Student Synaport December  Manager, Student Synaport December December  Manager, Student Synaport December D	12	\$92,437	\$95,211	\$98,068	\$101,009	\$104,039	\$107,160	\$110,375					
Manager, Student Success & Support Program Payroll Officer													
Project Manager, STEM													
Registrar													
Manager, Farm Laboratory													
Manager, Maintenance/Energy													
Manager, Veteran Resource Center	4	\$87,620	\$90,249	\$92,955	\$95,743	\$98,616	\$101,575	\$104,621					
Project Manager, Basic Skills	_												
Project Manager, CalPASS Project Manager, CalWORKs Assessment	13												
Project Manager, CCPT & CTEE		1			I								
Project Manager, Delta Sierra Adult Education Alliance (DSAEA)		1		1	1								
Project Manager, MESA		1			1								
Project Manager, Nursing Apprenticeship		1			1			ļ	1				
Manager, Custodial and Grounds		1		1	1								
Manager, Publications Center	14	\$83,050	\$85,543	\$88,109	\$90,752	\$93,474	\$96,278	\$99,166					
Supervisor, Community Education Supervisor, Purchasing		1											
Supervisor, 1 archasing		1	L	1		<u> </u>	1	L	_				

Longevity increases of 2.5% of the base salary will be applied as follows:

Effective July 1 of the ninth (9th), finitereath (13th), seventeenth (17th), twesty-first (21st), and twenty-fifth (25th) years of consecutive, continuous employment.

Managers possessing an narmed doctorate receives an additional salary, the difference between columns VI and VII of the Contract and Regular Faculty Salary Schedule for 2016-17 through 2018-19, which is \$2,311 annually.